

COMMUNITY BRIDGES STOCK TRANSFER FORM

# OF SHARES	_ NAME OF S	ТОСК	TRANSFER DATE
DONOR CONTACT INFORMATION			
First Name		Last Name	
Address			
City	State	Zip Code	
Home Telephone Number		Cell Phone Number	
Email Address			

DONATION DESIGNATION

I'd like my gift of stock to support...

- □ All 10 programs of Community Bridges
- □ A specific program(s):__
- Community Bridges Endowment

Community Bridges uses the firm LPL Financial to handle all electronic transfers of stock gifts. Please share this information with your broker:

- 1. The Receiving Account Registration: Community Bridges nonprofit A nonprofit organization
- 2. The account number for gifts is 51042048
- 3. The DTC number for LPL Financial is 0075
- 4. Please have your broker include your name and contact information when making the transfer.
- 5. Community Bridges' contact at LPL Financial is Cole J. Strickland, who may be reached at (831) 818-1917.

UPON COMPLETION OF THE STOCK TRANSFER ORDER, PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

Community Bridges, 519 Main Street, Watsonville CA 95076 or info@cbridges.org. Please contact us by phone at (831) 688-8840 ext. 205 for any questions.

TAX INFORMATION

Community Bridges is a registered 501(c)(3) organization, and all donations are tax-deductible. Our Federal Tax ID number is 94-2460211.

Thank you for supporting more than 20,000 local children, families & seniors in need!